
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Truck Bullbars

Distance added to vehicle:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Nett weight added to vehicle:

Spotlight height allowance:

Spotlight width allowance:

Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:

Maximum Spotlight weight:

Note:

Material Specifications:

125mm			

44kg		

259mm		

495mm			

N/A			 

1.75 kg			

6 mm Channel 
6 mm Skirt 
6 mm Chassis mounts

MY19 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER

BIG TUBE BAR®
Mirror Polished Finish shown

NOT Compatible with LED HIGH PERFORMANCE Headlights. 

Compatible with : Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC, Active Lane 
Keeping Assist, Park Package with 360° Camera, Active Brake Assist


